	······································	ver Sheet	······
Note: Pla	case print this page and use it as a cov (shown below) on the top and bottom of	er sheet. Type the fax all pages of the docum	audit number nent.
	(((H1900012832	3 3)))	
Note: DO To: From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	er cover sheet.	om this page.
	Account Number : I20160000008 Phone : (850)777-2091 Fax Number : (770)220-1943		SSEE, FLORI
			<u> </u>
	DISS/TERM/CANCEL/RE		
<u> </u>	ARDENT FINANCIAL	FUND, LP	RIDA
e.	ARDENT FINANCIAL	FUND, LP	NUA
	ARDENT FINANCIAL	FUND, LP	NUA

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

..

(((H19000128323 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: ARDENT FINANCIAL FUND, LP

(Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Notice of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Jennifer Parks

(Contact Person) **TRIAD** Professional Services

(Firm/Company)

1720 Windward Concourse, Ste 390

(Address)

Alpharetta, GA 30005

(City, State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jennifer Parks

(Name of Contact Person)

at (770)777-2091 (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

📰 \$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status

S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy

S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

الوميسيين الاستان الالاناتين والاو وسيسيب والانتخاص وروالا الويك مستقد وارد

÷.

page 3

... ..

NOTICE OF CANCEL	LATION
FOR	<u><u> </u></u>
FOREIGN LIMITED PAI	RTNERSHIP FS 7
OR	
LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITE	
ARDENT FINANCIAL FUND, LP	
(Name of foreign limited partnership or lin B1600000253	nited liability limited partnership)
(Florida Document Number of the Fo	reign LP or LLLP)
Delaware	
(Jurisdiction of format	ion)
11/22/2016	
(Data authorized to transact busin	in Florida)

This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.

This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

NOTE: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signatino Qivi general partner.

Typed or printed name:

DROR BEZALEL

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional);	\$8.75